График работы детских объединений с учетом режима дня
на 2018 – 2019 учебный год

	№
пп
	Название объединения
	ФИО руководителя
	Количество часов
в месяц
	Дни занятий
	Время занятий
	Год обучения группы

	1
	Вокальная студия 
«Фа – солька»
	Шемякина
Ирина Вячеславовна
	
18
	среда
суббота
	16.30 – 18.00
14.30 – 16.00
18.30 – 20.00

	2 
2
1

	2
	Творческое объединение
«Вы – творяшки»
	Севостьянова
Оксана Петровна
	
18
	 среда
воскресенье
	18.30 – 20.00
14.30 – 16.00
16.30 – 18.00
	2
2
1

	3
	Шахматный клуб
«Гроссмейстер»
	Шепелев
Алексей Константинович
	
16
	понедельник

воскресенье
	16.30 – 17.30
18.30 – 19.30
16.30 – 17.30
18.30 – 19.30
	1
2
1
2

	4
	Кулинарная студия 
«Соус»
	Попова
Ольга Анатольевна

	
18
	вторник
пятница
воскресенье
	16.30 – 18.00
16.30 – 18.00
 09.00 – 11.00
11.30 – 13.00
	1
2
1
2

	5
	Творческая мастерская
«Силуэт»
	Кротова
Надежда Валерьевна
	
18
	среда

суббота
	14.30 – 16.00
16.30 – 18.00
16.30 – 18.00
	1 группа

	6
	Художественная студия 
«Индиго»
	Чиганцева
Анастасия Александровна
	
18
	понедельник
четверг
	18.30 – 20.00
14.30 – 16.00
16.30 – 18.00
	2
2
1

	7
	Театральная студия 
«АйДаДети»
	Савина 
Марина 
Николаевна
	
18
	четверг
пятница
	18.30 – 20.00
14.30 – 16.00
16.30 – 18.00
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